
Winter Park Day Nursery 

2025-2026 Holidays 

The nursery is CLOSED for the following holidays: 

HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED 
Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 

 

 

 
 

Friday, July 4, 2025 

Teacher Workday Friday, August 8, 2025 

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 

Thanksgiving 

 

 
Thursday, November 27, 2025 

Friday, November 28, 2025 

Christmas 

 

Monday, December 22, 2025 
Tuesday, December 23, 2025 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 
Thursday, December 25, 2025 

Friday, December 26, 2025 

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Martin Luther King Jr’s Birthday Monday, January 19, 2026 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 16, 2026 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 

Please note that during these holidays, regular weekly fees apply with the exception that 

during the week of December 22nd - 26th, a vacation credit will be applied. 


